POS NO. SPARE PART DESCRIPTION PCS ITEM NO.

gillg1291 g/lcognet*Contemporary Cascade Showerhead 13 5246060
1D |Cross Knurled Pipe fi80 L=100 1 |5772560
1F  |Vertically knurled pipe fi 80 L=100 1 |5772480
1P |Pipe fi80 L=100 1 |5772350
1Q |Diagonal knurled pipe fi 80 L=100 1 |5777080
2 |Ceiling Pipe fi 80 L=229 1 |5772860
3 Decorative cap 1 |5772310
4 Mounting plate 1 |5772830
5 Cascade Body 1 |5777630
6 Ring M78x1,5 1 |5772840
7 Plate M33x1 1 |5772220
8 Plate M78x1,5 1 |5772820
9 Supply connector 1/2-14NPT 1 |5772950
10 |Hose M10x1-G1/2 L=230 1 |5772075
11 |Connector M24x1-G1/2 1 [5772110
12 |Body cover 1 |5772050
13 |Connector M28x1,25- M16x1 1 |5772200
14  |BallJoint machining No2 1 2237420
15 |Sleeve M28x1,25 1 |5772210
16  |Restrictor socket MRO5 1 |5772650
17  |Screw 5x50 3 19903400
18 |Ball gasket 1 (2826610
19 |Screw M4x14 1ISO4762 3 19903124
20 |Plug no.2 3 15103370
21 |Expansion bolt 8x40 3 19903402
22 |Ring 1 |5772120
23  |Screw M5x8 1SO-4027 3 9903137
24 |Knob washer 1 [2300600
25 |Restrictor MR05 US 2,5 gpm 1 |5276315
26 |OR 19.3x2.4 1 19916166
27 |OR6x1 3 9916033
28 |O-ring 70x2,5 2 9917586
29 |Waterfall nozzle -P60 1 |5777755
30 |Oring 62x2,5 1 9917467




